Q
:\M
ar
ke
t D
ev
el
op
m
en
t A
rc
hi
ve
\D
ra
w
in
gs
 fo
r t
he
 In
fil
tra
to
r w
eb
si
te
 -
PD
F
&
D
W
G
\E
Zf
lo
w
\E
Zf
lo
w
 1
00
4V
-G
EO
 C
R
O
SS
 S
EC
TI
O
N
.d
w
g
SHEET NO.
01 of 01
EZflow 1004V-GEO
TYPICAL CROSS SECTION DETAIL
SCALE
N/A
DATE
DRAWN BY
AG
04/15/2025
INFILTRATOR WATER TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
4 BUSINESS PARK RD, OLD SAYBROOK, CT 06475
PHONE: (800) 221-4436 / EMAIL: INFO@INFILTRATORWATER.COM
FILTER FABRIC
CONTAINED
WITHIN BUNDLE
4" PERFORATED PIPE
10" EZflow BUNDLE (TYP.)
10" MIN.
TRENCH
WIDTH
NOTE:
PRODUCT CONFIGURATION AND INSTALLATION
MUST COMPLY WITH APPLICABLE
REGULATORY REQUIREMENTS.
NATIVE BACKFILL 6" MIN.
COVER OR PER CODE
EZflow 1004V - GEO
40"